
LOT 4 OAKRIDGE ESTATES UNIT 3 EX
COR DESC IN ORB 788-1376.

BUMGARNER HARRY D/BUMGARNER PATRICIA
1050 SW RIDGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03155-105
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373,488

5,700

371,872

0856/1388 4/02/1998 WD Q I 173,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOPEZ

BUMGARNER

0819/0070 3/14/1996 WD Q V 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA & DESMOND KENNE

ARMONDO E & CAROLYN
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LAND:1:1: 4.57 AC

SALE:2:1: LOT 4 OAKRIDGE ESTATES UN III

SALE:1:1: LOT 4 OAK RIDGE ESTATES

000053691 Generator 07/29/2025

000053626 Roof Replacement 21,560 07/21/2025

32042 MAINT/ALTR 25 06/16/2014

14010 STORAGE 70 05/13/1998

10984 SFR 380 04/04/1996

1999HX Base Yr

1050 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,967 122.8920 137.64 408,378 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2398

BAS 2,398 100 2,398 234,343

FGR 625 55 344 33,617

FOP 288 30 86 8,404

FOP 451 30 135 13,193

PTO 80 5 4 391

3,842 2,967 289,948

BAS= W16 FOP= W45 N5 FGR= E3 N25 W25 S25 E22$ W7 S13 E52N8$
S8 W52 S37 E3 D3 R3  E4  R3 U3  E3 FOP= E36 N8 W36 S8$N8 E36
S8 E3  D3 R3  E4  R3 U3  E3 N9 PTO= E8 N10 W8 S10$ N36$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 12.00 12.00 75 1998 1998 3 75 6,480

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 140 1,680.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,360

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

17,540

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 60,000.00 66,000.00 66,000


